
1 | P a g e   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Superintending Engineer 

EHV O&M Circle, Nashik 

 

SRM tender Notice (2nd call) 
   

 
RFx No.7000021449 (2nd call) E-Tender No SE/EHV/O&M Circle/ NSK/T-

21/2021-22, Particulars: Procurement of emergency spare clamps & connectors & 

400KV PG Isolator clamp (4 inch IPS tube) at 400KV R.S. Babhaleshwar under 

400KV R.S. Division, Babhaleshwar Estimated cost of work: Rs 9,19,599 Lakhs /- 

(excluding all taxes), E.M.D. (Approx. 1% of est. cost) i.e. Rs 9196/- Tender cost: 

Rs.525/-(including GST) Sale period: 18.12.2021 to 25.12.2021, Last Date of 

Submission: 25.12.2021 upto 10:00, Date of opening (Tech. bid):25.12.2021 at 

10:01Hrs. (If possible) Contact person: Superintending Engineer Tel. No.0253-

2403212.For further details please visit to http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle, MSETCL, Nasik. 

 for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, Nashik 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

